BC{ILU BCEPOCCHICKASI OJTUMITMAJIA IIKOJIbHUKOB 2022/23 rr.
_ PETMOHAJILHBIN DTAI
ommragA AHTJIMVICKUN S3BIK
7-8 KIIACC

ANSWER SHEET
LISTENING
Participant’s ID number

HEEN

Circle the correct option.

1 A B C D E F

2 A B C D E F

3 A B C D E F

4 A B C D E F

5 A B C D E F
Oyenounvie 6annvi: makcumanvrolli — 10 6annos; paxmuueckuii  6annos.

Iloonucu unenog sxcropu




BC{ILU BCEPOCCHICKASI OJTUMITMAJIA IIKOJIbHUKOB 2022/23 rr.
_ PETMOHAJILHBIN DTAI
ommragA AHTJIMVICKUN S3BIK
7-8 KIIACC

ANSWER SHEET
READING

Participant’s ID number

HEEN

Circle the correct option.

1 A B C D E F

2 A B C D E F

3 A B C D E F

4 A B C D E F

5 A B C D E F
Oyenounvie 6annvi: makcumanvroli — 10 6annos; paxmuveckuii  6annos.

Iloonucu unenos sxncropu




BC{ILU BCEPOCCHICKASI OJTUMITMAJIA IIKOJIbHUKOB 2022/23 rr.
’ PETMOHAJIBHBINA STAII
ommragA AHTJIMMCKHUA S3BIK
7-8 KJIACC

ANSWER SHEET
USE OF ENGLISH
Participant’s ID number

HEEN

Circle or write in the correct option.
1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

> > > P P P P P P P P P
W W W W W W W W W W W w
o O O ©O ©O ©O O O O O O O

O O O O O O O O O O O O

20

Oyenounvie bannvl: maxcumanvusiii — 20 6annoe; paxmuyeckutl bannos.
Toonucu ynenos sncropu




BCEPOCCHHUCKAS OJIUMIIN A NIKOJBHUKOB 2022/23 rT.
BC<{LU Al rr

_ PETMOHAJIBHBII STATI
ommragA AHTJIMMCKHUA S3BIK
7-8 KIIACC
ANSWER SHEET
WRITING
Participant’s ID number
Oyenounvie 6annvi: makcumanvholli — 10 6annos,; paxmuuecxuii oannos.

Iloonucu unenog sxcropu




